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Name of the Department: B.Se CS with Data Analytics

Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Year
2022-23

[ days | Week Date Proposed activity Coordinator if any |Remark
L1 12812122
e [
3 [301222
31.12.22 |Saturday
z 01.01.23 [Sunday and New year's Day
S
6
)
8 02.01.23
[{3] 07.01.23 Saturday
06.01.23 | 08.01.23 [sunday
9
10
11
09.10.23
12 to
13 13.01.23
14.01.23 |Saturday
15.01.23 |Sunday and Pongal
16.01.23 |Uzhavar Thirunal
14
15
16.01.23
16 10
17 [20.01.23 Parents Teachers Meeting
21.01.23 |Saturday
22.01.23 |Sunday
18 Unit Test - |
19 Unit Test - |
23.01.23
20 & 0 Unit Test -1
27.01.23| 26.01.23 |Republic Day
21
28.01.23 |Saturday
29.01,23 [Sunday

22




23 : — -
24 Insuguration of Datn mulI‘vIu". Asgocintion B S|
30,0123 s
25 o ==
26 103,02,23 Student Activity - | = :_ g
04.02.23 [Saturday L |
05.02.23 |Sunday g
27
28
2 06.02.23
30 | T
10
31 110.02.23
11.02.23 [Saturday
12.02.23 |Sunday
32 Unit Test - 2
33 Unit Test- 2
34 H Test -
13.02.23 Unit Test - 2
35 10
36 [17.02.23 Student Activity - 2
18.02.23 [Saturday
19.02.23 [Sunday
37
38
i 20.02.23
40 o
41 [24.02.23 Extension Activity
25.02.23 |Saturday
26.02.23 |Sunday
42 Unit Test - 3
43 Unit Test - 3
it Test - 3
44 [97.02.23 AL
45 o Student Activity - 3
46 |03.03.23
04.03.23 [Saturday
05.03.23 |Sunday
47 T&Stl
Test |
48
Test |
49  106.03.23
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1 1504 23 |Sx =rgday
6.04.23 |Sunda
73 i i
. |
i | i
| (S |
= || :
6 = |1
210423 |Studen: Activity - 5
22.04 23 |Sasurday
| 2302 23 |Semda
75 ‘_ E
= IS i
o PO |Unit Test 5
51 o | Unit Test 5
82 (220323 1| Unit Test S
| 29.04 23 |Satunday
| 30.0423 |Sunday
| 01.0523 |May Day
3 |
84 |
101.0523
5 | o
86 050523
J 06.05 23 |Saturday
__ : 07.0523 [Sunday
[ 87 | Test il
_

Jestll

gRO523

Test 1l

0

Testll

i

2 73

= i

i

Jesi il

)

\

Saturday

=3 =)
] LJ
Nl ]

i,

s 'l.l-'

Sunday

50523
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158522

20523

Saturday

210523
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